TECHNOLOGY CARD
KMD VF curtain-type ventilated facade systems for
cladding with a variety of boards
2
RANGE OF SYSTEM ELEMENTS
PROFILES
item name sketch/characteristics
KMD.VF.L40 40S
L-shaped profile
(40х40х1.95)
KMD.VF.L4040N
L-shaped profile

14
0
11
item name sketch/characteristics
KMD.VF.KR240L
Aluminum bracket
240х140х40L
14
0
KMD.VF.KR270L
Aluminum bracket
270х140х40L
14
0
Extension tubes
KMD.VF.US110S Extension tube 110 S
60
KMD.VF.US110М Extension tube 110 М
80
KMD.VF.US110L Extension tube 110 L
14
0
12
KMD VF Premium system brackets

KMD.VF.KSU210L
Self-supporting reinforced
H-bracket 210х140L
14
0
20
item name sketch/characteristics
KMD.VF.KSU240L
Self-supporting reinforced
H-bracket 240х140L
14
0
Extension tubes
KMD.VF.US110S Extension tubes 110 S
60
KMD.VF.US110M Extension tubes 110 M
80
KMD.VF.US110L Extension tubes 110 L
14
0
21
Connectors
item name sketch/characteristics
KMD.VF.SSK49 Rack connector 49 mm
KMD.VF.SSK59 Rack connector 59 mm
KMD.VF.SSK64 Rack connector 64 mm
KMD.VF.SN2040
Guide profile connector
150 mm
22

KMD one-piece
clamp10 mm two
stoppers
14,
5
1,
2
7
0
70
14,5
1,2
9
4
24
KMD.VF.KL10-S KMD clamp start 10mm
70
14,5
1,
2